
Date Time Activity 
Day 1 
9 Aug (Sun) Departure day Hong Kong - Sydney 

Day 2 
10 Aug (Mon) 

Early Morning 
to noon 

- Arrive Sydney International Airport
- Transfer to Wollongong with stops at scenic lookouts on the way
- Wollongong sight-seeing tour

Afternoon - Welcome & Orientation Session
- UOW Campus Tour
- Meet host families at UOW College

Day 3 
11 Aug (Tue) 

Morning “Australian Sport” Workshop 

Afternoon Sports activities at UOW UniActive 

Day 4 
12 Aug (Wed) 

Morning “Sustainability & Lifestyle: recycling, ethical food, green cities, 
coastal living” Workshop 

Afternoon Visit to Green Connect Farm 

Day 5 
13 Aug (Thu) 

Full Day Activity 
(Until afternoon) 

- Symbio Animal Park
- Visit to Bald Hill lookout

Day 6 
14 Aug (Fri) 

Morning “Business and Entrepreneurship in Australia” Workshop 

Afternoon iAccelerate Tour 

Day 7 
15 Aug (Sat) 

Full Day Activity 
(Until evening) 

Experience the highlights of Sydney 
- Sydney Opera House and Sydney Harbour Bridge
- Scenic cruise

Day 8 
16 Aug (Sun) Free Day (No prearranged activities) 

Day 9 
17 Aug (Mon) 

Morning “Debate and Discussion skills” Workshop 

Afternoon - Sausage sizzle lunch
- Beach safety session (essential surfing skills)

Day 10  
18 Aug (Tue) 

Full Day Activity 
(Until evening) Full day tour to Jervis Bay and Hyams Beach 

Day 11 
19 Aug (Wed) 

Morning “Understanding Australian Slang & Expressions” Workshop 
 Afternoon - Guided tour to the Botanic Gardens
- Traditional damper bread making

Day 12 
20 Aug (Thu) 

Full Day Activity  
(Until afternoon) Minnamurra Rainforest and Kiama Excursion Full Day Tour 
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Day 13 
21 Aug (Fri) 

Morning - Students’ reflections and presentations
- Presentation of certificates

Noon BBQ lunch on campus 

Afternoon - Transit to Sydney
- Hotel Check-in
- Free Time in Sydney

Day 14  
22 Aug (Sat) Free Day (No prearranged activities) 

Day 15 
23 Aug (Sun) Departure day Sydney - Hong Kong 
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